
Date Day PG Name Moderator

8/1/2025 Friday
Dr. Mehala All Faculty

8/4/2025 Monday Seminar
Endoscopic anatomy of lateral 
wall of nose Dr. Sruthi Dr. Rajarajeswari

8/6/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Thoat case - Vocal cord lesions Dr. Krishnakumar Dr. Sithananda Kumar

8/8/2025 Friday Tutorial 

Anatomy of pterygopalatine fossa 
and infra temporal fossa  & its 
communications (opern & 
endoscopic)

Dr. Mangai 
Dr. Sivaranjini

8/9/2025
Saturday All PGs All Faculty

8/11/2025 Monday Seminar
Inverted papiloma & its surgical 
approaches Dr. Gokul Dr. Ambili

8/13/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Ear case 

Dr. Harshini Dr. Rajarajeswari

8/15/2025 Friday Tutorial 
Juvenile nasopharyngial 
angiofibroma Dr. Grace Dr. Rajarajeswari

8/18/2025 Monday Seminar
Surgical approaches to JNA, 
Detail about modified Denker's 
approach Dr. Priyanka Dr. Sivaranjini

8/20/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Nose case Dr. Gokul Dr. Sithananda Kumar

8/22/2025 Friday

8/23/2025
Saturday All PGs All Faculty

8/25/2025 Monday Seminar Ca of nasopharynx including 
IMRT Dr. Priyanka Dr. Ambili

8/27/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Ear case Dr. Mehala Dr. Sivaranjini

8/29/2025 Friday Tutorial Surgical approaches to Infra temporal fossa Dr. Mehala Dr. Ambili

8/30/2025 Saturday
Dr. Priyanka All Faculty

Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays

PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation

Seminar will be on every  Monday

Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday
Lectures: Fridays
Journal club: Saturday

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG Schedule for the Month of August -2025

Topic for presentation

Journal Club 

Temporal bone dissection 

TNAOI conference - Puducherry 

Temporal bone dissection 

Journal Club 

Dr- Sithananda Kumar @ Venkatesan R
Professor & HOD




